
*           CENA  SPIŠA             * 
 
        Spišská Nová Ves, 11.09.05         
 
 
 
Súťaž č. 1 
 
Stupňovaná obtiažnosť do 120cm  Čl. 269.5                                      
 
  1 3   KELLY           05192 69 Ján ml. Kovalčík    Vrbov Kovalčík JK      65     62,35                             
  2 43  PILÁT           04708 56 Juraj Koprivňák     Lužany JMC             65     64,47                             
  3 46  QUALITY STAR    04899  5 Peter Mackovjak     Spišská N.Ves Mackov   65     64,78                             
  4 26  NORD            05198  4 Marek Javorský      Huncovce Turbína       64     69,98                             
  5 24  SINA SAMANTHA   05288 88 Jana Valenčíková    Spišské Tomášovce JK   60     65,46                             
  6 57  GORDON GREAT    05361  4 Zdeno Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia   60     67,54                             
  7 35  RENDY           04053 78 Gabrie Fleischerová Poprad JRK             60     70,09                             
  8 13  ALABAMA         05368  8 Oliver Merva        Košice Kiara           59     73,03                             
  9 39  DEMI            04376 57 Štefánia Digoňová   Lužany JMC             55     60,78                             
 10 2   J.R.            04286  A Janka Rindošová     Prešov JS Rindoš-SHR   55     67,42                             
 11 32  LAILA           04453 38 Alexandra Špaková   Poprad JRK             54     71,51                             
 12 61  FESTINA         04756 56 Viktória Kopecká    Spišská N.Ves Slávia   47     81,21                             
 13 41  HIGHVALLEY 3    04898 89 Miroslava Ciganová  Lužany JMC             46     64,94                             
 14 30  MAGIKA          05208 27 Radka Slivková      Poprad JRK             46     85,86                             
 15 60  LIBANON         04403 47 Kristína Užaková    Spišská N.Ves Slávia   46     87,56                             
 16 9   SANTHE          05079  5 Megan Mc Tiver      Košice Agrospol        45     63,29                             
 17 10  KINTSER         04691  9 Andrea Valentová    Košice Agrospol        45     66,30                             
 18 20  GOLF            04963  6 Anton Bucsko        Košice Emcar           45     71,90                             
 19 7   LOREAL          04693  6 Vasilij Ivanov      Košice Agrospol        43     74,99                             
 20 28  WITCH QUEEN     04586  8 Dušan Komár         Huncovce Turbína       42     87,38                             
 21 53  TEPICH          03252 8C Tomáš Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia   41     82,94                             
 22 31  CENA            04134 3B Alexandra Špaková   Poprad JRK             39     70,62                             
 23 21  GREATH WALLE    03628 8A Daniela Bucsková    Košice Emcar           39     89,81                             
 24 40  ROMY            04372 87 Monika Ciganová     Lužany JMC             36     73,93                             
 25 29  MEGGI           04394  B Lucia Deptová       Poprad JRK             31    107,03                             
 26 33  ORION           05399 45 Michae Horniačeková Poprad JRK             29     71,94                             
 27 18  GRAND DOUBLE S  04938  5 Lucia Borisová      Prešov Pribula         28     82,82                             



 28 38  TEA             05027  6 Ján Cigan           Lužany JMC             25     62,47                             
 29 22  CHELSEA         05290 84 Jana Valenčíková    Spišské Tomášovce JK   25     63,94                             
 30 44  DON             04381  7 Martin ml. Bulík    Michalovce Bulík       25     64,19                             
 31 14  JESSICA         04978  5 Ján Fečko           Košice Kiara           25     67,97                             
 32 42  FOSCA           03801 59 Juraj Koprivňák     Lužany JMC             25     68,48                             
 33 19  MONTERO         04537 67 Linda Mičuchová     Prešov Pribula         25     68,69                             
 34 8   BACARDI         05101  5 Vasilij Ivanov      Košice Agrospol        23    118,70                             
 35 15  REMULUS         04638  7 Ivan Sihelský       Rimavská Sobota Carm   19     71,03                             
 36 51  ARKO            05053 8A Tomáš Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia   19     71,34                             
 37 59  BORNEO          03243 5B Katarína Stanková   Spišská N.Ves Slávia   19     71,58                             
 38 4   LOTÁR           04228 6A Ján ml. Kovalčík    Vrbov Kovalčík JK      18     63,04                             
 39 52  LAND GRAFT      05266 84 Tomáš Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia    8    105,86                             
 40 11  NEAPOL          04151  9 Veronika Remeníková Košťany n/T. Atlanta          vyl.                              
 41 63  GITANUS Z       04815  8 Zuzana Veselá       Huncovce Turbína              vyl.                              
 42 56  VIDI            04748  6 Zdeno Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia          vyl.                              
 43 23  ROSSEN          04262 88 Jana Valenčíková    Spišské Tomášovce JK          vyl.                              
 44 66  GIGOLO                   Lajosz Hatvanyi     Maďarsko                      vyl.                              
                                      
                                  
 
Súťaž č. 2 
 
Skok L   Čl. 238.2.2                                                           
 
  1 54  ALFA            04459 69 Maroš Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia    0      0     38,93                      
  2 27  ROY BOY         05398  8 Marek Javorský      Huncovce Turbína        0      0     40,78                      
  3 16  LOCADERO        03932  A Milan Pribula       Prešov Pribula          0      4     39,85                      
  4 6   FORTE           04365  7 Štefan Naď          Košice Kiara            0      8     42,03                      
  5 53  TEPICH          03252 8C Tomáš Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia    0     vzdal                             
  6 25  CHEETAN         04539  7 Marek Javorský      Huncovce Turbína        1     80,06                             
  7 46  QUALITY STAR    04899  5 Peter Mackovjak     Spišská N.Ves Mackov    1     80,38                             
  8 7   LOREAL          04693  6 Vasilij Ivanov      Košice Agrospol         1     80,41                             
  9 8   BACARDI         05101  5 Vasilij Ivanov      Košice Agrospol         4     72,40                             
 10 5   CHIVAS          04709  6 Štefan Naď          Košice Kiara            4     72,78                             
 11 41  HIGHVALLEY 3    04898 89 Miroslava Ciganová  Lužany JMC              4     74,34                             
 12 17  NIKOLAJ         04331  9 Milan Pribula       Prešov Pribula          5     79,34                             
 13 58  GRAFIN          04919  5 Zdeno Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia    5     79,50                             



 14 40  ROMY            04372 87 Monika Ciganová     Lužany JMC              5     80,15                             
 15 3   KELLY           05192 69 Ján ml. Kovalčík    Vrbov Kovalčík JK       8     69,81                             
 16 13  ALABAMA         05368  8 Oliver Merva        Košice Kiara            8     73,72                             
 17 14  JESSICA         04978  5 Ján Fečko           Košice Kiara            8     77,03                             
 18 61  FESTINA         04756 56 Viktória Kopecká    Spišská N.Ves Slávia    9     97,78                             
 19 2   J.R.            04286  A Janka Rindošová     Prešov JS Rindoš-SHR   10     82,72                             
 20 24  SINA SAMANTHA   05288 88 Jana Valenčíková    Spišské Tomášovce JK   10     83,72                             
 21 20  GOLF            04963  6 Anton Bucsko        Košice Emcar           10     85,18                             
 22 42  FOSCA           03801 59 Juraj Koprivňák     Lužany JMC             12     71,19                             
 23 44  DON             04381  7 Martin ml. Bulík    Michalovce Bulík       15     86,22                             
 24 1   DERICK          04867  6 Maroš Hrabčák       Snina JK               16     77,35                             
 25 39  DEMI            04376 57 Štefánia Digoňová   Lužany JMC             17     79,46                             
 26 50  ROCKY           04043 88 Tomáš Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia   17     94,09                             
 27 34  SARBON          02890  D Radovan Cibere      Trebišov JK            17    102,68                             
 28 56  VIDI            04748  6 Zdeno Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia   18     83,00                             
 29 45  TAJVAN          04458  D Martin ml. Bulík    Michalovce Bulík       20     72,44                             
 30 35  RENDY           04053 78 Gabrie Fleischerová Poprad JRK             22    107,53                             
 31 15  REMULUS         04638  7 Ivan Sihelský       Rimavská Sobota Carm   25    102,90                             
 32 66  GIGOLO                   Lajosz Hatvanyi     Maďarsko               vyl.                                     
 33 63  GITANUS Z       04815  8 Zuzana Veselá       Huncovce Turbína       vyl.                                     
 34 21  GREATH WALLE    03628 8A Daniela Bucsková    Košice Emcar           vyl.                                     
 35 10  KINTSER         04691  9 Andrea Valentová    Košice Agrospol        vyl.                                     
 36 23  ROSSEN          04262 88 Jana Valenčíková    Spišské Tomášovce JK   vyl.                                     
 37 43  PILÁT           04708 56 Juraj Koprivňák     Lužany JMC             vyl.                                     
 38 18  GRAND DOUBLE S  04938  5 Lucia Borisová      Prešov Pribula         vzdal                                    
                                      
                                  
 
Súťaž č. 3 
 
Skok "S"** - prémiovaná súťaž  Čl. 238.2.2                                     
 
  1 48  CANDILLORD      04744  6 Peter Mackovjak     Spišská N.Ves Mackov    0     vyl.                              
  2 49  POMPEY          05038  C Peter Mackovjak     Spišská N.Ves Mackov    0     vzdal                             
  3 16  LOCADERO        03932  A Milan Pribula       Prešov Pribula          4     80,75                             
  4 54  ALFA            04459 69 Maroš Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia    4     81,41                             
  5 47  CAMARO Z        04662  6 Peter Mackovjak     Spišská N.Ves Mackov    5     91,25                             



  6 36  LA LUNA         05029 77 Veronika Ciganová   Lužany JMC              8     80,75                             
  7 45  TAJVAN          04458  D Martin ml. Bulík    Michalovce Bulík        8     82,13                             
  8 38  TEA             05027  6 Ján Cigan           Lužany JMC              8     87,25                             
  9 37  ARAMONT         04621 5J Ján ml. Cigan       Lužany JMC             11     99,63                             
 10 17  NIKOLAJ         04331  9 Milan Pribula       Prešov Pribula         12     84,65                             
 11 27  ROY BOY         05398  8 Marek Javorský      Huncovce Turbína       14     97,56                             
 12 1   DERICK          04867  6 Maroš Hrabčák       Snina JK               16     83,44                             
 13 50  ROCKY           04043 88 Tomáš Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia   21     90,60                             
 14 25  CHEETAN         04539  7 Marek Javorský      Huncovce Turbína       vyl.                                     
 15 6   FORTE           04365  7 Štefan Naď          Košice Kiara           vzdal                                    
 16 13  ALABAMA         05368  8 Oliver Merva        Košice Kiara           vzdal                                    
 17 5   CHIVAS          04709  6 Štefan Naď          Košice Kiara           vzdal                                    
                                      
                                  
 
Súťaž č. 4 
 
Skok "ZL" - jazdci do 18 rokov  Čl. 238.2.2                                    
 
  1 51  ARKO            05053 8A Tomáš Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia    0      0     37,50                      
  2 55  GRAFIN          04919 65 Maroš Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia    0      0     38,87                      
  3 59  BORNEO          03243 5B Katarína Stanková   Spišská N.Ves Slávia    0      8     37,94                      
  4 19  MONTERO         04537 67 Linda Mičuchová     Prešov Pribula          4     68,88                             
  5 22  CHELSEA         05290 84 Jana Valenčíková    Spišské Tomášovce JK    4     73,03                             
  6 4   LOTÁR           04228 6A Ján ml. Kovalčík    Vrbov Kovalčík JK       4     73,56                             
  7 60  LIBANON         04403 47 Kristína Užaková    Spišská N.Ves Slávia    4     79,43                             
  8 62  PERLA           02771  4 Viktória Kolesárová Mlynica Acer            5     84,37                             
  9 31  CENA            04134 3B Alexandra Špaková   Poprad JRK              8     81,22                             
 10 33  ORION           05399 45 Michae Horniačeková Poprad JRK              8     81,65                             
 11 52  LAND GRAFT      05266 84 Tomáš Kuchár        Spišská N.Ves Slávia    9     84,93                             
 12 9   SANTHE          05079  5 Megan Mc Tiver      Košice Agrospol        12     78,41                             
 13 30  MAGIKA          05208 27 Radka Slivková      Poprad JRK             16     98,28                             
 14 32  LAILA           04453 38 Alexandra Špaková   Poprad JRK             vzdal                                    
 


